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Not Qualified in 

typing test on 

computers 

1 N10001 F11074 13718 13726 13730 5503104P1 MISS BHARGAVI B Not Qualified

2 N10007 13741 13781 21737 MS. DIVYA K Not Qualified

3 N10008 13742 13789 13791 MISS ASHWINI K R Not Qualified

4 N10010 F13783 13751 13754 MS. SAMRUDDHA K Not Qualified

5 N10014 13768  MISS SANJANA O Not Qualified

6 N10015 13769 13796 13800 MISS RAHEL DIVYA R Not Qualified

7 N10016 13770 58955 30474 MR. MUDASSAR H MOMIN Not Qualified

8 N10018 13774  MS. SHEEMA KAUSER  Not Qualified

9 N10020 F10877 13790 44379 44405 5502328PI MISS RACHANA G BHARADWAJ Not Qualified

10 N10023 F10000 13798 14055 31582 5500007PI MR. SAHIL P S Not Qualified

11 N10024 13801  MRS. MANUSHRI V S Not Qualified

12 N10027 13810 13822 13825 MR. TUKARAM Not Qualified

13 N10031 13819 13821 13823 MR. DILIP Not Qualified

14 N10034 13836 13850 13848 MISS STHUTHI V Not Qualified

15 N10036 13842 19465 19489 MR. ROHIT NAGAPPA BHATI Not Qualified

16 N10042 F10401 13861 63824 63837 5504203PI MRS. DHANASHREE RAJENDRA JADHAV Not Qualified

17 N10048 F10546 13880 25842 25859 5500070PI MISS YASHASWINI Y Not Qualified

18 N10049 13881 13884 13886 MISS HARSHITHA M Not Qualified

19 N10075 F10616 13973 14006 14061 5500269P1 MRS. RENUKA S Not Qualified

20 N10084 13994  MISS GOPIKA G Not Qualified

21 N10093 F10527 14032 14037 14024 5500016PI MR. YUVARAJ M Not Qualified

22 N10094 F10575 14033 14038 14041 5500168P1 MISS SADHNA BALMIKI Not Qualified

23 N10095 14039 21075 21093 MR. E GOPI Not Qualified

24 N10096 14042 14123 MR. S MELVIN Not Qualified

25 N10101 F10603 14051 24130 24149 5500246PI MRS. SHAILAJA K C Not Qualified

26 N10107 14078  MR. NISHANTH R Not Qualified

27 N10133 14154 14218 14219 MRS. ULLENDULA SANDHYA Not Qualified

28 N10134 14158  MR. NALLOLLA DIVAKAR REDDY Not Qualified

29 N10163 14268 44047 44064 MISS HARINISHREE P Not Qualified

30 N10167 F10937 14280 14291 14287 5502571PI MS. ANUSHA HIREWODEYAR Not Qualified

31 N10192 F11487 14388  5504530PI MS. S CHANDRALEKHA Not Qualified

32 N10211 14443  MISS MAMTA KAUSHIK Not Qualified

33 N10249 F10724 14588 14603 14612 5500882P1 MISS SURUTI BALMIKI Not Qualified

34 N10272 14699  MR. KAVETI RATHNA KUMAR Not Qualified

35 N10274 F10031 14702 24414 24436 5500354PI MRS. AISHWARYA JOTIBA KAMKAR Not Qualified

36 N10281 14730  MR. ANUSH HONGAL Not Qualified

37 N10292 14771 67210 MR. S PAVAN KUMAR Not Qualified

38 N10305 14840 22128 22133 MS. JENIFFER JOHNSON Not Qualified

39 N10307 14846 14891 14904 MS. LIKHITHA HT Not Qualified

40 N10367 15094  MR. SURYA TS Not Qualified

41 N10370 15100  MISS PRACHI VIJAY KUSHWAHA Not Qualified

42 N10397 15199 15208 MISS. R SAIKRUTHI Not Qualified

43 N10426 15352 15374 15380 MR. DASARI DINESHDEV Not Qualified

44 N10430 15365 68267 68286 MISS AISWARYA P Not Qualified

ANNEXURE - II

REVISED LIST OF NOT QUALIFIED CANDIDATES WHO HAVE APPEARED FOR THE TYPING TEST ON COMPUTERS FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR 

SECRETARIAT ASSISTANTS (GEN./S&P/F&A)  OF CSIR-NAL AND JUNIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANTS (GEN./S&P/F&A) OF CSIR-4PI
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45 N10433 15372 15379 15400 MR. SREEKUTTAN P R Not Qualified

46 N10439 15415  MR. BENDI HARSHA VARDHAN Not Qualified

47 N10455 15499 15503 15508 MR. REPUDI VICTOR PAUL Not Qualified

48 N10516 15859 15959 MR. VINOD Not Qualified

49 N10534 15979  MR. MADHU A Y Not Qualified

50 N10561 16134 16284 16320 MISS TEJASWINI S Not Qualified

51 N10581 16220  MISS REKHA Not Qualified

52 N10619 16390 19888 19908 MS. ANUSHA S P Not Qualified

53 N10628 16434 23299 MR. CHOUDURU VINAY Not Qualified

54 N10641 16525 16621 16629 MISS SOORYA NAIR S R Not Qualified

55 N10677 16733  MR. SHIVAM SHARMA Not Qualified

56 N10695 16869  MR. NIKHIL KUMAR MISHRA  Not Qualified

57 N10749 17165  MS. AMRITHA KUMARI .D Not Qualified

58 N10759 17229 20368 20375 MISS JANHAVI K R Not Qualified

59 N10766 17257  MS. JUTURU RUSHMITHA Not Qualified

60 N10780 17334  MR. NENAVATH VIJAY KUMAR Not Qualified

61 N10866 17729  MR. BHARATH G C Not Qualified

62 N10898 17876 20811 20815
MISS SANGEETA MAHADEV 

BASAGOUDANAVAR
Not Qualified

63 N10902 17892 28969 28972 MR. DHEERAJ P D Not Qualified

64 N10917 17945  MR. DHANUSH RAJ S  Not Qualified

65 N10918 17947 22139 22260 MR. IRFAN KHAN Not Qualified

66 N10926 17985 20684 20693 MISS AISHWARYA S H Not Qualified

67 N10950 18109  MR. SHUBH VERMA Not Qualified

68 N10959 18180  MISS SHREE RAKSHA U M  Not Qualified

69 N10963 F10776 18204 18299 18314 5501672P1 MS. PRERANA P Not Qualified

70 N10969 18237  MISS SNEHA U Not Qualified

71 N10998 18357  MR. CHIDU KOTE U M Not Qualified

72 N11002 18370  MR. MOHAMMED JASEEMSHA K Not Qualified

73 N11055 18616 18553 20484 MR. HEMANTH S Not Qualified

74 N11099 18815  MR. GADDAPARA VENU  Not Qualified

75 N11128 18932  MR. NELLORE RAKESH NAYUDU Not Qualified

76 N11151 19030  MS. PUNYA KR Not Qualified

77 N11192 19189 68998 69028 MS. ANJALI A K Not Qualified

78 N11197 19196  MR. SUJEETKUMAR JAWALI Not Qualified

79 N11221 19323 45284 MR. KIRANDAS K Not Qualified

80 N11237 19419  MS. VYSHNAVI V Not Qualified

81 N11278 19588 63974 63992 MISS GEETHALOSHINI M Not Qualified

82 N11294 19658 19739 19758 MR. RANJESH R Not Qualified

83 N11311 19737 66788 66810 MR. MUTTAPPA Not Qualified

84 N11319 19765 19814 19839 MR. VIKAS S Not Qualified

85 N11323 19782 19850 MRS. AMKITHA AVK Not Qualified

86 N11331 19808 61397 61438 MISS BANDA SRILEKHA Not Qualified

87 N11357 19902 19973 19799 MR. ARUN KUMAR N Not Qualified

88 N11367 19952 23003 MS. BINDU N Not Qualified

89 N11404 20112  MS. USHA MAHESWARI Not Qualified

90 N11414 F10901 20162  5502447P1 MRS. PRIYANKA V Not Qualified

91 N11425 F10717 20203 20193 19438 5500831P1 MISS MEGHANA B K Not Qualified

92 N11466 20378  MS. BINDU SHREE R Not Qualified
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93 N11467 20380 20974 20989 MRS. DEVIKA RANI M Not Qualified

94 N11515 20567  MR. PRATAPA NAGA SIVA SURYA Not Qualified

95 N11524 20601 20711 20719 MISS KANNA SNEHA KUSUMA Not Qualified

96 N11525 20606 20622 20624 MISS REVATHI K S Not Qualified

97 N11529 20623 56730 56742 MS. M. IRAMMA Not Qualified

98 N11543 20690 72511 MS. SAHANA N Not Qualified

99 N11559 20750  MR. AASHUTOSH H S Not Qualified

100 N11569 20781 20807 20812 MR. VISHNU DARSHAN M Not Qualified

101 N11586 F11445 20889 22591 22272 5504392P1 MR. GAJENDRA V Not Qualified

102 N11612 21020  MISS MANASA Not Qualified

103 N11634 21116 29416 29420 MR. SHANIGARAPU SRIKANTH Not Qualified

104 N11640 21136  MRS. MEGHA K Not Qualified

105 N11651 21187 21307 21271 MR. ABHAY UMESH PATTEBAHADUR Not Qualified

106 N11657 21200 21349 MISS PULICHERLA RAMANAMMA Not Qualified

107 N11661 F10630 21204 21227 21241 5500308P1 MISS KEERTHANA D Not Qualified

108 N11709 21491  MR. SIDDARAMESHWARA Not Qualified

109 N11716 F10181 21524  5502798P1 MR. ARULRAJ G  Not Qualified

110 N11768 21735 30991 31008 MR. SOHAN V Not Qualified

111 N11827 F11177 21986 31653 31701 5503431P1 MISS ALISHA ARAY Not Qualified

112 N11858 22118  MRS. MINAL Not Qualified

113 N11892 22279 22350 22364 MR. GAGANDEEP G R Not Qualified

114 N11946 22563  MRS. LAKSHMI K Not Qualified

115 N11965 F10733 22620 22637 22643 5500991P1 MRS. CHANDANA H Not Qualified

116 N11992 22712  MISS RAMYASHRI O Not Qualified

117 N11995 22718 22759 22771 MRS. R DIVYASRI Not Qualified

118 N12005 F10271 22773 22809 22839 5503450PI MISS AMBIKA KUMARI Not Qualified

119 N12009 F11389 22795  5504231PI MR. PRITHVI NAYAK P Not Qualified

120 N12043 22961 26634 26763 MR. V SHRIDHARA Not Qualified

121 N12052 23001 23085 MR. SANDEEP Not Qualified

122 N12080 23109  MR. BHARGAV B Not Qualified

123 N12086 23136  MISS BHAVYASHREE T S Not Qualified

124 N12128 23314  MR. DHRUPAD Not Qualified

125 N12171 23513 68925 68946 MR. ABHISHEK L Not Qualified

126 N12206 23638 23652 18334 MS. SRIDEVI R S Not Qualified

127 N12211 23664 30524 30552 MR. BANU SHANKAR V M Not Qualified

128 N12218 23679 23724 23730 MISS VISHNUPRIYA K Not Qualified

129 N12227 23718  MR. MUGADA VIDYASAGAR Not Qualified

130 N12249 23806 23807 23808 MR. DASARI NARESH KUMAR Not Qualified

131 N12266 F11450 23895 28235 28244 5504409PI MR. RAGHAVENDRA Not Qualified

132 N12309 24088 24205 24234 MRS. RITHU M Not Qualified

133 N12319 24128 24179 24193 MR. SIBI RAJ K Not Qualified

134 N12363 24341  MRS. KAVYA Y N Not Qualified

135 N12403 24477 24528 24538 MR. THUWARAGA PRAKAASH M S Not Qualified

136 N12424 24572  MS. RADHIKA Not Qualified

137 N12452 24679 31707 31720 MR. PRAVEEN D VALMIKI Not Qualified

138 N12455 24684 30218 30206 MR. K N GOPI KRISHNA Not Qualified

139 N12476 24751 24811 24824 MISS CHINMAYI RAJESH GUDAGANAVAR Not Qualified

140 N12519 24939  MR. JYOTHI GURUSAI VISHNU VARDHAN Not Qualified

141 N12550 25052  MR. SARANKUMAR V Not Qualified
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142 N12567 25150 58228 58243 MR. JEEVAN H V Not Qualified

143 N12584 F10268 25198 25587 25606 5503439P1 MISS ASHA B J Not Qualified

144 N12590 25223  MISS HONEY GARIKAPATI Not Qualified

145 N12615 25334 25600 25603 MISS SHILPA G A Not Qualified

146 N12635 25410 25475 MRS. VARSHA G Not Qualified

147 N12650 25481 70305 70314 MISS PUNYA REDDY S Not Qualified

148 N12685 25613 31348 31363 MS. ASHWINI K Not Qualified

149 N12706 F10032 25698 29560 29585 5500357P1 MISS NAYANA KESHAV AMBIG Not Qualified

150 N12716 25734 25738 25740 MS. BAIRUPOGU SRAVANI Not Qualified

151 N12730 F11307 25784 25797 23952 5503931P1 MR. GOPAL Not Qualified

152 N12763 25904 31971 32661 MISS INCHARA R Not Qualified

153 N12787 26070 26144 26148 MISS ANJALI KRISHNA N Not Qualified

154 N12792 26086  MR. SHIVAM SINGH  Not Qualified

155 N12836 26285 71651 71675 MR. VIPIN G KRISHNAN Not Qualified

156 N12841 F11083 26304 26592 26770 5503121P1 MRS. MEDHINI HEGDE Not Qualified

157 N12855 26387 26456 26436 MS. YALLA CHANDINI Not Qualified

158 N12867 26421 26522 26525 MRS. KEERTHANA D Not Qualified

159 N12898 F11437 26552 26572 26582 5504370P1 MISS CHANDANA H V Not Qualified

160 N12902 26560 23104 16752 MR. DHRUV VERMA Not Qualified

161 N12940 F10577 26728 26747 26758 5500173P1 MRS. YAMINI Y Not Qualified

162 N12941 26729 26746 26753 MRS. LAVANYA A V Not Qualified

163 N12946 26742  MISS SYEDA SAHER Not Qualified

164 N12950 26760  MR. CHOUWAN PRADEEP Not Qualified

165 N12969 26836 31671 31682 MISS JANAKI BADIGER Not Qualified

166 N12972 F10475 26860 28681 27452 5504478P1 MISS REMYA AUGUSTIN Not Qualified

167 N12991 F10368 26949 70881 70897 5503988P1 MRS. SOUJANYA N S Not Qualified

168 N13014 F11012 27099 14355 27104 5502869P1 MR. TARUN THAVIS F Not Qualified

169 N13016 27108  MR. BHASKAR S K Not Qualified

170 N13053 27264 27275 MR. PAVAN S Not Qualified

171 N13058 27286  MR. K G VIVEK Not Qualified

172 N13059 27287 30899 30905 MR. DNYANESHWAR RAVI NASANE Not Qualified

173 N13066 27316  MR. JAYASURYA J Not Qualified

174 N13068 27330 44741 44756 MISS NEKURI SUMA MADHURI Not Qualified

175 N13078 27375  MISS POOJA Not Qualified

176 N13145 F10618 27729 29391 29404 5500271P1 MISS ANNA JESSICA RODRIGUES Not Qualified

177 N13147 27738  MR. PRATHEESH K  Not Qualified

178 N13169 27909  MR. MOHAMMAD ABDUL ALEEM Not Qualified

179 N13226 28170  MR. SAYANTH V Not Qualified

180 N13242 F10318 28238 28418 28421 5503724P1 MRS. RASHMI S Not Qualified

181 N13319 F10482 28512  5504515P1 MISS MANGALA L R Not Qualified

182 N13321 28523 28544 28551 MRS. G MADHURI Not Qualified

183 N13327 28533 27503 MR. BASAVARAJ D PARAPPANAVAR Not Qualified

184 N13341 28583 28590 28547 MR. AJITH P Not Qualified

185 N13347 28619  MISS MONIDIPA MANDAL Not Qualified

186 N13349 28622 61434 61456 MR. SATEESH DALAWAI Not Qualified

187 N13352 28626 28643 28595 MR. GADDALA SAMPATH KUMAR Not Qualified

188 N13386 28750 66735 MISS PAVITHRA PRASANTH Not Qualified

189 N13389 28761  MRS. JYOSHITHA M Not Qualified

190 N13395 28779  MR. SAIRAM M Not Qualified
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191 N13555 29456  MS. ASWATHY S Not Qualified

192 N13581 29548 29598 28763 MR. KUMARAN E Not Qualified

193 N13589 29578  MR. POLE NARESH Not Qualified

194 N13603 29633 30336 30151 MRS. ANGURU PRASANTHI Not Qualified

195 N13641 29741 33325 44057 MS. VISMAYA O G Not Qualified

196 N13665 F10963 29821 29866 29871 5502657P1 MRS. CHAITRA V Not Qualified

197 N13680 29887  MR. BHUKYA GANGADHAR NAIK Not Qualified

198 N13692 29922  MRS. MALOTH VASANTHA Not Qualified

199 N13694 29931  MR. BASAVARAJA D Not Qualified

200 N13696 29949 59407 59564 MRS. JEERA REKHA Not Qualified

201 N13697 29954 29978 29984 MISS AMRITA MITRA Not Qualified

202 N13705 29989 30002 30014 MRS. POTHIREDDY SRIPRIYA Not Qualified

203 N13737 30147 61917 MRS. CINDHANA S Not Qualified

204 N13786 30303 30331 30334 MR. AKHIL KRISHN M S Not Qualified

205 N13792 30319  MR. ABHISHEKA B B Not Qualified

206 N13819 30424  MISS M. JOSHNA  Not Qualified

207 N13833 30494  MR. SAGAR MONDAL Not Qualified

208 N13836 30500 29590 MR. LAKSHMAN D LAMANI Not Qualified

209 N13867 F10675 30604 30459 30568 5500473P1 MISS SHWETHA N K Not Qualified

210 N13902 30733  MISS DEEPIKA O S Not Qualified

211 N13929 30857  MR. UMMACHAN MATHEW Not Qualified

212 N13932 30860 44293 44299 MRS. PRIYA N Not Qualified

213 N13981 31105 71577 71672 MR. ROHITH B V Not Qualified

214 N14027 31300  MR. SURAJ P R Not Qualified

215 N14048 31398  MRS. AISHWARYA P Not Qualified

216 N14054 31427  MR. THANUSH P N Not Qualified

217 N14073 F11295 31518 31548 31553 5503884P1 MR. MOHIT KUMAR Not Qualified

218 N14109 31679  MS. ASHWIN LISHA PINTO Not Qualified

219 N14183 32016 56462 56484 MS. HUZAIFAH FATHIMA Not Qualified

220 N14242 32248 32364 32371 MRS. NANDA DYAMANNA GOUDAR Not Qualified

221 N14267 32348 43783 43800 MS. CHAITRA CHANNABASAMMA JAVAYI Not Qualified

222 N14287 32419  MS. SARANYA.S Not Qualified

223 N14304 32495 32615 MR. SUJIT NIVRUTTI WAGHOLE Not Qualified

224 N14308 32509 32521 32529 MR. SANJAY K P Not Qualified

225 N14336 32609  MR. DIVYESH KUMAR BEHARA Not Qualified

226 N14384 F10209 32806 43603 44735 5503082P1 MISS CHANTHINI S P Not Qualified

227 N14426 32947  MR. CHANDRUKUMAR DEVADURGA Not Qualified

228 N14444 33024 33058 MR. RAHUL CHANDRAN Not Qualified

229 N14482 33149  MR. SIDDARAJU N G Not Qualified

230 N14500 33221  MR. BANKAR SHRINATH GOVIND Not Qualified

231 N14505 33254 33295 33293 MISS NAVYA G Not Qualified

232 N14517 33289  MR. PIRAMOTSAI Not Qualified

233 N14556 33439 59365 59390 MRS. SUCHITRA P Not Qualified

234 N14570 F10591 43400 43452 43498 5500212P1 MR. VINOD DEYANNAVAR Not Qualified

235 N14578 43422 64001 13812 MR. KESAVAN .RK Not Qualified

236 N14584 43444  MISS ANITA RAMANNA ADARAGUNCHI Not Qualified

237 N14599 F11439 43501 67206 67211 5504375P1 MR. NANDAN V Not Qualified

238 N14651 F10331 43664 43729 27282 5503823P1 MR. RAVIPRASAD T N Not Qualified
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239 N14660 43696  MR. ABHIJEET RAJU KUNJAM Not Qualified

240 N14673 43740 43528 44423 MR. ALEN SEBASTIAN ANTO Not Qualified

241 N14675 43744  MRS. MEGHANA SJ Not Qualified

242 N14680 43758  MR. RAJNISH SHARMA Not Qualified

243 N14693 43809  MR. DEEPAK G J Not Qualified

244 N14695 43816  MR. YASHAWANTH N Not Qualified

245 N14698 43819 43863 43878 MS. LAVANYA K Not Qualified

246 N14725 43898  MR. JAYANTH H Not Qualified

247 N14734 43921  MR. PASUPULA SAI RAM KRISHNA REDDY  Not Qualified

248 N14746 43963  
MR. PASUPULA LAKSHMI NARASIMHA 

REDDY  
Not Qualified

249 N14762 44020 43905 MS. LAKSHMI V Not Qualified

250 N14763 44021 44749 44764 MISS SAMIYA TASNEEM J Not Qualified

251 N14765 F11178 44026 44048 44054  5503433P1 MR. NIKSHITH S Not Qualified

252 N14788 44100 30743 44128 MR. SHYAM RATHNA PRASAD K Not Qualified

253 N14796 44121  MR. SRI ARUN R Not Qualified

254 N14808 44176 63917 63947 MISS SANJANA K Not Qualified

255 N14842 44319  MISS PADMAVATHI.Y Not Qualified

256 N14847 44340  MISS PAVITHRA R Not Qualified

257 N14853 44367  MR. NITHISH KUMAR E Not Qualified

258 N14855 44370  MISS HRIDHYA K H Not Qualified

259 N14856 44373 55401 55415 MR. ANJAN KUMAR S Not Qualified

260 N14873 44418  MR. SHASHANK BV Not Qualified

261 N14895 F11494 44504  5504564P1 MR. N VIKAS Not Qualified

262 N14900 44520  MISS P S AISWARYA LAKSHMI Not Qualified

263 N14920 44624  MRS. SIRISHA C N Not Qualified

264 N14925 44640 55535 MRS. BHUVANESHWARI N Not Qualified

265 N14961 44824 44852 MR. SANDY AKASH Not Qualified

266 N14999 F11311 44953 56673 5503946P1 MISS PAVITHRA I S Not Qualified

267 N15006 44964 57766 57769 MRS. LAVANYA N Not Qualified

268 N15028 F10915 45054 57653 57676 5502488P1 MS. GEETA KATTIMANI Not Qualified

269 N15065 45195  MR. GOLAGANI VENU GOPAL Not Qualified

270 N15082 45247  MR. SIVARAMAN T Not Qualified

271 N15102 45323 58822 58839 MRS. MUDDAMMA Not Qualified

272 N15104 45331 44354 MISS DEEPTHI B P Not Qualified

273 N15107 45344 45365 45377 MR. MANOJ PRABHAGAR M Not Qualified

274 N15114 F10196 55308 55344 55353 5502954P1 MRS. NAYANA Not Qualified

275 N15128 F10354 55380 55473 55480 5503920P1 MISS GEETHA V Not Qualified

276 N15138 55422 56321 56330 MRS. AISHWARYA R Not Qualified

277 N15143 55439  MRS. MANITHA Not Qualified

278 N15186 F11030 55598 56235 56247 5502939P1 MS. SPOORTHI Not Qualified

279 N15190 55618 56278 56288 MS. VAISHNAVI VARSHA D Not Qualified

280 N15235 55802  MR. JAYANTH Not Qualified

281 N15253 55883  MRS. ARTHI PRIYANKA C Not Qualified

282 N15298 56045  MRS. LAVANYA VEERAYYA MATHAD Not Qualified

283 N15322 56143 72845 72950 MS. SRUTHI V Not Qualified

284 N15341 56219 56258 56270 MS. NAGASHREE M Not Qualified

285 N15348 56241 56282 45079 MR. SIDHANT SANJAY KHANDARE Not Qualified

286 N15353 56267 60653 60667 MISS ESHAMMA M Not Qualified
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287 N15382 56417 56461 56464 MS. IFRA KAUNAIN Not Qualified

288 N15483 56874 67681 67685 MISS BINDU M K Not Qualified

289 N15488 56887  MS. SUNIDHI Not Qualified

290 N15511 F11290 56987 56990 5503866P1 MS. PRIYA R Not Qualified

291 N15519 57010 57441 MISS RAKSHITHA YADAV M Not Qualified

292 N15537 57107 57121 55608 MISS PAVITHRA O P Not Qualified

293 N15571 F11339 57267  5504028P1 MR. MANISH P Not Qualified

294 N15586 57358 57376 57382 MRS. MAMATHA T Not Qualified

295 N15598 57406 57487 MRS. C S JAYALAKSHMI Not Qualified

296 N15610 57459  MRS. ADITI ANAND HONGAL Not Qualified

297 N15613 57477 70498 MR. ABHISHEK BHAJANTRI Not Qualified

298 N15632 57570  MR. SANTHOSH KUMAR K Not Qualified

299 N15654 F10505 57710 58442 58837 5504657P1 MRS. SURYA. C Not Qualified

300 N15680 F11187 57870 58304 58316 5503464P1 MR. PRATIK KUMAR Not Qualified

301 N15743 58253 58362 58359 MISS AISWARYA P S Not Qualified

302 N15744 58256 58333 58342 MISS SWATHI P JAYAN Not Qualified

303 N15746 58261 58332 58321 MR. YADHUKRISHNAN E R Not Qualified

304 N15761 58355 58457 58491 MR. SRIKANTHA V Not Qualified

305 N15800 58509 61002 61119 MR. DEBAJYOTI KANSABANIK Not Qualified

306 N15863 F10277 58800 60021 5503485P1 MR. MANIKANDAN D  Not Qualified

307 N15892 58944 66685 66695 MISS PRAKRUTHI S  Not Qualified

308 N15896 58963  MR. VENKATESHA P  Not Qualified

309 N15924 59126 59183 59196 MR. CHINMAY BEHERA  Not Qualified

310 N15934 59175 59319 59352 MISS NAKSHATHRA A  Not Qualified

311 N15949 59248 20502 MISS TABASSUM BEGUM   Not Qualified

312 N15962 59288  MISS POORNIMA A S  Not Qualified

313 N15976 59364 59451 MR. PRAJWAL S  Not Qualified

314 N16021 59578  MR. PULAKOMALA SREENIVASULU  Not Qualified

315 N16038 59661 59704 59711 MISS MANJULA R  Not Qualified

316 N16052 59738 59754 59755 MS. NETHRAVATHI R  Not Qualified

317 N16105 60033 60090 60100 MR. SANDEEP KUMAR N NAIK  Not Qualified

318 N16115 60094  MR. SUYASH HARISHCHANDRA GAIKWAD  Not Qualified

319 N16126 60158  MISS SONU C  Not Qualified

320 N16181 60495  MR. CHARAN KUMAR Y N  Not Qualified

321 N16209 60660  MS. S RAMYADEVI  Not Qualified

322 N16259 60848  MISS CHITRA L  Not Qualified

323 N16263 60862  MR. S V SHOBAN BABU  Not Qualified

324 N16275 F10278 60909 66520 5503486P1 MRS. BHAGYALAKSHMI M  Not Qualified

325 N16278 60929 67791 67805 MR. ABHIRAJ SINGH RATHORE  Not Qualified

326 N16289 60967  MISS THILAGAVATHI   Not Qualified

327 N16290 60970  MR. HARI PRASAD R  Not Qualified

328 N16301 61030  MR. ABDULFARUQ CHOUDHARI   Not Qualified

329 N16306 61063  MISS DEEPTHI P  Not Qualified

330 N16308 61068  MISS CHAITRA VITTAL PAWAR   Not Qualified

331 N16325 61163  MR. DHEERAJ SINGH   Not Qualified

332 N16342 61268  MR. BHARATH H  Not Qualified

333 N16361 61351  MRS. SIREESHA HARIJANA   Not Qualified

334 N16401 61474 61490 61387 MR. SURESHNAIK  Not Qualified
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335 N16484 61929 61943 MISS POOJA  Not Qualified

336 N16545 62155  MR. VENKAT GOWTHAM A  Not Qualified

337 N16548 62162 71199 71868 MRS. ALLACHERUVU MEENA  Not Qualified

338 N16553 62183  MS. SANJANA M  Not Qualified

339 N16559 F11497 62213 62286 62292 5504578P1 MR. PRAVEEN KUMAR R  Not Qualified

340 N16574 62310  MISS JANEETA JAIDAN B S  Not Qualified

341 N16595 62409 62544 62571 MR. SACHIN S  Not Qualified

342 N16615 62509  MRS. LAKSHMI C S  Not Qualified

343 N16624 62535 62574 62562 MR. MAHESH  Not Qualified

344 N16626 F10811 62547 70269 71571 5501958P1 MISS GOWRI P  Not Qualified

345 N16633 62567  MR. RAJATH  Not Qualified

346 N16637 62584  MISS SUTAPA BISWAS  Not Qualified

347 N16643 62605 72742 MRS. AISHWARYA J  Not Qualified

348 N16646 62617  MR. MOHD TASIM  Not Qualified

349 N16651 F10007 62653 64248 64580 5500041P1 MR. SRIRAMKUMAR R  Not Qualified

350 N16729 63128  MISS RAKSHITHA R  Not Qualified

351 N16732 63151  MR. KAMAL NARAYAN SINGH  Not Qualified

352 N16794 63477 69017 61120 MS. ARUSHI SHRIVASTAV  Not Qualified

353 N16846 63687 65048 65101 MISS B RAMYA  Not Qualified

354 N16858 63734  MISS TEJASWINI RC  Not Qualified

355 N16887 63858 65016 65030 MS. POOJASREE S  Not Qualified

356 N16890 63861 63936 63946 MR. FAIROZ KHAN  Not Qualified

357 N16901 63918  MR. A S ABHIJITH  Not Qualified

358 N16902 63920 66286 66289 MS. DAKSHITHA B  Not Qualified

359 N16903 F10574 63926 64098 64110 5500163P1 MISS GAYATRI GOKUL  Not Qualified

360 N16920 F11517 64010 64653 64659 5504633P1 MISS MEGHANA R  Not Qualified

361 N16947 64153  MR. ANANTHAKRISHNAN C R  Not Qualified

362 N17017 64491 67092 67097 MISS SHILPA SHREE.M  Not Qualified

363 N17020 64507  MR. BHYRIBOYINA NAVEEN KUMAR   Not Qualified

364 N17046 64614  MS. MONGAM KEERTHI  Not Qualified

365 N17076 64739 73013 MR. YOGESH R  Not Qualified

366 N17083 64791 64277 MS. SOWMYA V  Not Qualified

367 N17093 64846 33207 MRS. HARINI RAMESH   Not Qualified

368 N17104 64897  MR. TOYAKA HARISHANKAR  Not Qualified

369 N17119 64941  MR. ESHWAR D  Not Qualified

370 N17128 64995  MR. AJAY M P  Not Qualified

371 N17132 65000 57544 57457 MR. C HEMANTH KUMAR  Not Qualified

372 N17143 65057  MR. GOKULAKRISHNAN M  Not Qualified

373 N17157 F11477 65120 65199 65209 5504508P1 MR. R TEJAS  Not Qualified

374 N17168 65163  MR. DARSHAN S  Not Qualified

375 N17204 65310 65330 65335 MRS. MANJU PARKAVI   Not Qualified

376 N17277 F11451 65727 65900 65907 5504412P1 MR. AKHILESH S  Not Qualified

377 N17303 65862 66003 66009 MISS SUGUNA H J   Not Qualified

378 N17305 65872 70064 70893 MS. DEEPTHI K  Not Qualified

379 N17329 F10444 65962 65974 65986 5504386P1 MRS. KAVITHA M  Not Qualified

380 N17347 66033 65898 66013 MISS K H LALITHA  Not Qualified

381 N17361 66112 66121 66035 MR. K V VINAYAK  Not Qualified

382 N17414 66327  MS. HARSHITHA J  Not Qualified

383 N17418 66350  MR. AMEETH KUMAR A  Not Qualified
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384 N17444 66488  MISS VANISHREE  Not Qualified

385 N17509 66823  MISS ATHIRA B  Not Qualified

386 N17521 66870  MR. KEERTHAN  Not Qualified

387 N17552 66978 67243 67252 MISS NITHYA M  Not Qualified

388 N17572 67044 67328 71743 MR. SHIVUKUMAR   Not Qualified

389 N17574 67055  MS. SURAPARAJA JOSHNAVI  Not Qualified

390 N17575 67058  MISS TEJASWINI B R  Not Qualified

391 N17621 67265 67280 67296 MR. NITHIN S K  Not Qualified

392 N17623 67270 67253 67222 MR. VAIGAL K  Not Qualified

393 N17659 67422 67505 67525 MR. ELDHO MATHEWS  Not Qualified

394 N17666 67438 67491 67497 MISS HARSHITHA B  Not Qualified

395 N17682 67498 67784 67792 MS. DIYANISHA DEY  Not Qualified

396 N17697 67566 69463 69499 MISS SHWETA.C.S   Not Qualified

397 N17711 67599 67632 67636 MISS SNEHA M S  Not Qualified

398 N17734 67653 67700 68664 MR. SIBIN SUNNY  Not Qualified

399 N17778 67795  MR. SHANKARAN R  Not Qualified

400 N17793 67889  MR. D VINAY KUMAR  Not Qualified

401 N17847 68146  MR. BHIMA GONDAPPA BIRADAR  Not Qualified

402 N17874 68235  MRS. SUSHMA PAWAR N  Not Qualified

403 N17879 F11035 68249 68239 67655 5502953P1 MR. PUSHPENDRA VERMA   Not Qualified

404 N17882 68254  MR. SRINIDHI KASHYAP M P  Not Qualified

405 N17909 F11527 68334 68426 5504664P1 MR. KARTHIK V  Not Qualified

406 N17926 68391  MISS STELLA FRANCIS.A  Not Qualified

407 N18003 68683 68749 68759 MR. MIDHIN KALIDAS S  Not Qualified

408 N18024 68768  MRS. AISHWARYA PV  Not Qualified

409 N18041 68800  MR. CHANDAN P  Not Qualified

410 N18061 68879  MISS SHRUTI SINGH  Not Qualified

411 N18074 68934  MR. BANUCHANDAR G  Not Qualified

412 N18085 68974  MR. AYUSH YOGESH PANDEY  Not Qualified

413 N18101 69060 69090 MISS RASHI SAXENA   Not Qualified

414 N18119 69122  MR. SACHIN R K  Not Qualified

415 N18149 F11431 69258  5504351P1 MR. ARUN A  Not Qualified

416 N18172 69377 69439 69468 MR. K H RAGHAVENDRA RAO  Not Qualified

417 N18195 69442  
MR. SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA NAIDU 

BUDDA  
Not Qualified

418 N18197 69444 69539 69548 MR. SUNIL S  Not Qualified

419 N18205 F11486 69484 69596 69612 5504529P1 MR. R YASHAS  Not Qualified

420 N18207 69489 71438 71486 MS. E AISHWARYA  Not Qualified

421 N18245 69626 69618 67622 MR. RUPESH BALASHEB KOKNE  Not Qualified

422 N18290 F10252 69780 70830 70877 5503378P1 MS. ATHIRA RAGHUNATHAN  Not Qualified

423 N18300 69817 72540 72764 MISS DEEPTHI K  Not Qualified

424 N18339 69985 70076 MR. SAKINDLA SRIKANTH  Not Qualified

425 N18365 70061 70103 70119 MISS CHITRA S NAIK  Not Qualified

426 N18378 70106 70133 70136 MISS HISANA NAZRIN M S  Not Qualified

427 N18404 70180 70248 70265 MRS. JAYASHALINI A  Not Qualified

428 N18437 70302  MS. SHENIGARAPU SHIRISHA  Not Qualified

429 N18440 F11473 70310 71373 71466 5504497P1 MR. RAJESH K   Not Qualified

430 N18445 70329 73120 73141 MISS NEENU M SHIBU  Not Qualified

431 N18448 70350  MR. SHASHANK A  Not Qualified
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432 N18493 70520  MR. SANJAY R  Not Qualified

433 N18495 70527  MR. SAGAR J  Not Qualified

434 N18509 70577 71527 71565 MISS KUSUMA N A  Not Qualified

435 N18514 70597 72669 MISS SHIREESHA B  Not Qualified

436 N18518 70607  MR. PRANAV K P  Not Qualified

437 N18527 70643  MISS BHAGYASHREE PATTAR  Not Qualified

438 N18537 70682 70800 70864 MS. KAVYA B S  Not Qualified

439 N18539 70691  MR. PAVANKUMAR N PATIL  Not Qualified

440 N18548 70730  MISS BHARTHI D K  Not Qualified

441 N18549 70748 70851 70873 MS. GAYATHRI G  Not Qualified

442 N18558 70816  MS. DHARSHINI M  Not Qualified

443 N18576 70938 70985 71000 MS. PRIYADHARSHINI E  Not Qualified

444 N18578 70948 70971 70976 MR. N. KESHORE SINGH  Not Qualified

445 N18595 71039  MR. SRINIVASAN B  Not Qualified

446 N18612 71125 71176 71209 MRS. SANDRA S  Not Qualified

447 N18614 71152 71661 71771 MR. SUMEET PATTANASHETTI  Not Qualified

448 N18648 71329  MR. GAGAN S  Not Qualified

449 N18674 71471 72872 72906 MISS K AARSHA MANOJ   Not Qualified

450 N18689 71534 72573 72738 MR. RAJBHOJ SUMIT ANIL  Not Qualified

451 N18692 71540 71967 71938 MR. SANJEEV PRASAD  Not Qualified

452 N18694 71546 71838 71915 MR. NIKHIL KUMAR D  Not Qualified

453 N18702 71567  MR. ABINASH KUMAR GUPTA  Not Qualified

454 N18712 71587 71818 MISS E A GOWRI   Not Qualified

455 N18713 71591  MR. POTHAMSETTY RAJESH KUMAR  Not Qualified

456 N18715 71595 71693 71731 MISS KEERTHIKHA SRI S  Not Qualified

457 N18721 71616  MR. SURAJ SARKAR  Not Qualified

458 N18725 71631 72166 72200 MR. KRISHNA MOORTHY C  Not Qualified

459 N18733 71680 71811 71896 MR. PRAMOD KUMAR M S  Not Qualified

460 N18762 71767  MRS. ANUSUYA V  Not Qualified

461 N18791 71874 71923 70808 MISS LAKSHITA UPRETI  Not Qualified

462 N18802 71924  MR. SUNDER DINESH T  Not Qualified

463 N18809 71946  MISS SONA P  Not Qualified

464 N18810 71955  MR. HIMANSHU N LANJEWAR  Not Qualified

465 N18841 72076  MR. G S GOKUL GANGAN  Not Qualified

466 N18889 72231 72604 72988 MISS YASHASWINI C  Not Qualified

467 N18890 72237 72769 72829 MS. SUSHMITHA   Not Qualified

468 N18896 72273 72339 MR. YASHWANTH P  Not Qualified

469 N18899 72287 72481 72553 MRS. DEEPA H  Not Qualified

470 N18902 72304 72299 69762 MR. BILLA HITESHU  Not Qualified

471 N18911 72326 72543 72574 MR. CHARUDAS S  Not Qualified

472 N18919 72349 72616 MISS NAVYA S  Not Qualified

473 N18920 72350 72409 72421 MRS. RAKSHITHA B V  Not Qualified

474 N18929 F11520 72374  5504643P1 MR. SURAJ KUMAR  Not Qualified

475 N18930 72377 72414 MISS DHANYASHREE R  Not Qualified

476 N18969 F11240 72515 72812 72971 5503673P1 MR. RAJU SAVANT  Not Qualified

477 N18973 F11534 72535  5504682P1 MS. ARPITA  Not Qualified

478 N18981 72566  MR. HARIKRISHNAN O  Not Qualified

479 N18997 F10459 72620 72672 72694 5504430P1 MRS. KAVYASHREE KA Not Qualified

480 N19011 72678 72735 72774 MS. CHETHANA.G  Not Qualified



Sl.No. NAL Roll No. 4PI Roll No. NAL Application IDs 4PI Application ID  Name of the Candidate

Not Qualified in 

typing test on 

computers 

481 N19079 72953  MR. RUDRA BARIHA  Not Qualified

482 N19108 73094 73237 MR. MANJUNATHA M  Not Qualified

483 N19127 73182  MISS SHILPA K  Not Qualified

484 N19170 F10561 56554  5500113P1 MR. AMAN SINGH  Not Qualified

485 N19275 23385  MR. ANUJ MADARU  Not Qualified

486 N19276 23551  MR. PRATHIK SWAMY M  Not Qualified

487 N19291 F10541 25259 25271 5500058P1 MISS DIVYA DHARMAN D  Not Qualified

488 N19302 26263  MRS. LOHITH S  Not Qualified

489 N19343 30195  MR. KOUSHIK DAS  Not Qualified

490 N19353 31317  MR. MALLIKARJUN  Not Qualified

491 N19371 32479  MR. TARUN PRASAD PS  Not Qualified

492 N19395 44665 44653 MISS HARSHA ARAY  Not Qualified

493 N19424 57277  MISS RAKSHITHA G  Not Qualified

494 N19453 59964  MRS. LIKITHA T U  Not Qualified

495 N19468 F10563 61034 26963 5500123P1
MR. THIMMASARTHI VENKATA SAI SASI 

KIRAN  
Not Qualified

496 N19522 F10490 65136  5504575P1 MR. YETIRAJULA VENKATA RAMANA  Not Qualified

497 N19536 66548 66540 MR. VELPURU ANJAN KUMAR  Not Qualified

498 N19546 67654  MR. ROOPESH V  Not Qualified

499 N19578 69551 63654 MR. JEEVAN. S  Not Qualified

500 N19584 69984 69889 MR. K N MOHAN GOWDA Not Qualified

501 N19609 71674 70447 MR. REESHI GHATTI  Not Qualified

502 N19621 72266  MS. YASHASWI DAMAHE  Not Qualified

503 N19640 F10056 13870  5500824P1 MR. SHIVAPRASAD M K  Not Qualified

504 N19675 15214  MISS BHAGYASHREE  Not Qualified

505 N19697 F11142 16112  5503313P1 MISS ANU MISHRA.R  Not Qualified

506 N19702 16398  MR. YARAJANA CHANDU  Not Qualified

507 N19703 16402  MR. GOWTHAMA T  Not Qualified

508 N19768 18984  MISS VIDYASHREE  Not Qualified

509 N19800 20243  MISS JENNIFER. M  Not Qualified

510 N19814 20737  MR. SHASHANK.M.R  Not Qualified

511 N19848 22743  MR. UDAYAGIRI NAGA SURYA KUMAR  Not Qualified

512 N19850 22797  MS. CHANDANA T S  Not Qualified

513 N19867 23508  MR. VINODH M  Not Qualified

514 N19933 26467  MISS KIRTHANA PAWAR. K  Not Qualified

515 N19935 26687  MISS NANDANA MOHAN  Not Qualified

516 N19988 29698  MISS SHILPA SHANKAR  Not Qualified

517 N19995 29997  MR. SRINIVAS DASARI  Not Qualified

518 N20019 30815  MISS VARSHA D J  Not Qualified

519 N20024 31044  MR. ATHUL PRAKASH M P  Not Qualified

520 N20035 31489  MR. ROHIT KUMAR  Not Qualified

521 N20036 31505  MR. VISHAL  Not Qualified

522 N20058 F11277 32550  5503794P1 MISS SNEHA.R  Not Qualified

523 N20059 32573  MR. J SATHSIH KUMAR  Not Qualified

524 N20075 F10511 33354  5504007P1 MR. SARAVANAN   Not Qualified

525 N20077 43415  MR. HARI K  Not Qualified

526 N20080 F10033 43468  5500369P1 MR. MANU S  Not Qualified

527 N20098 44067  MR. PRASHANT MADAR  Not Qualified

528 N20104 44231  MR. RAVI S HONYAL  Not Qualified
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529 N20111 44603  MR. JAI PRAKASH A  Not Qualified

530 N20156 56072  MR. PAVAN S  Not Qualified

531 N20160 56209  MR. ARUN PRASATH E B  Not Qualified

532 N20178 57032  MISS MOHANA PRIYA   Not Qualified

533 N20186 57484  MR. VIDYAVRAT  Not Qualified

534 N20201 58076  MS. SANGEETHA.R  Not Qualified

535 N20237 59879  MISS VINITHA C  Not Qualified

536 N20266 61555  MISS RAMYA DEVI K  Not Qualified

537 N20296 62726  MR. MANOJ KUMAR BHUYAN  Not Qualified

538 N20332 64702  MR. SHIVU   Not Qualified

539 N20367 66347  MR. ANIKET K CHOUGULE  Not Qualified

540 N20383 66936  MRS. SNEHA B N  Not Qualified

541 N20401 67737  MISS NAVYA M M  Not Qualified

542 N20431 68651  MR. LIKITH H R  Not Qualified

543 N20450 69352  MS. SANDRAMOL SABU  Not Qualified

544 N20454 69419  MR. SHAIK DADA KHALANDER   Not Qualified

545 N20485 70508  MR. AYUSH AC   Not Qualified

546 N20502 71548  MR. SRIRAM S  Not Qualified

547 N20511 71789  MR. SANJAY B S  Not Qualified

548 N20518 72011  MR. KARTHIKEYAN P  Not Qualified

549 N20525 72182  MR. HRITHUKRISHNA C M   Not Qualified

550 N20528 72278  MR. MURUGAN M  Not Qualified

551 N20534 F11376 72398  5604196P1 MR. SHREYANSH RAVINDRA SATPUTE   Not Qualified

552 N20553 72902  MR. KURUVA VIJAY KUMAR  Not Qualified

553 N20559 73154  MR. MAHENDRA M  Not Qualified

554 N20560 F10446 73201  5504389P1 MR. NAVEEN R  Not Qualified

555 N20563 73268  MRS. NANDHINI M  Not Qualified

556 F10041   5500447P1 MS RAKSHA JINESH UPADHYE Not Qualified

557 F10043   5500459P1 MR PAVANKUMAR B Not Qualified

558 F10080   5501800P1 MR JAGADEESH TORAGALLA Not Qualified

559 F10110   5502254P1 MS LEKHA VR Not Qualified

560 F10148   5502537P1 MR SRINIVAS H J Not Qualified

561 F10203   5502994P1 MS KUMMITHI SATYA SAMUEL Not Qualified

562 F10204   5502999P1 MS MARIA RATHINA SHALESSTINA A Not Qualified

563 F10207   5503046P1 MR PRASANNAKUMAR M S Not Qualified

564 F10294   5503592P1
MS SPHOORTI HANAMANTAPPA 

KHATAVAKAR
Not Qualified

565 F10309   5503687P1 MS BASINA SRAVANTHI Not Qualified

566 F10319   5503728P1 MR M DEVARAJ Not Qualified

567 F10322   5503748P1 MR VIMAL FERNANDO J Not Qualified

568 F10341   5503860P1 MS SNEHA SAVALAGI Not Qualified

569 F10346   5503874P1 MS SRUSHTI SANDEEP TANGADE Not Qualified

570 F10350   5503908P1 MR UDAY K Not Qualified

571 F10353   5503919P1 MR SAVITHRAMMA Not Qualified

572 F10357   5503935P1 MS DIVYA P Not Qualified

573 F10364   5503965P1 MS PRIYANKA L N Not Qualified

574 F10377   5504048P1 MS SNEHA RAJESH MHALSEKAR Not Qualified

575 F10410   5504239P1 MR SRINIVAS NAIDU Not Qualified

576 F10414   5504258P1 MR REHAN BABU Not Qualified
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577 F10417   5504280P1 MR ABHIDAS P Not Qualified

578 F10432   5504341P1 MR VIGNESH S Not Qualified

579 F10434   5504354P1 MR SANTOSH Not Qualified

580 F10439   5504366P1 MR MALLANAGOUDA Not Qualified

581 F10455   5504417P1 MR MANOJ N Not Qualified

582 F10456   5504418P1 MR SELVA KUMAR S Not Qualified

583 F10466   5504461P1 MR LODE PRANAY RAVINDRA Not Qualified

584 F10471   5504472P1 MS GANASHREE J Not Qualified

585 F10478   5504498P1 MR SILAPARASETTI RAVITEJA Not Qualified

586 F10520   5504740P1 MS KAVYA S Not Qualified

587 F10537   5500051P1 MR VIKAS AMBRI Not Qualified

588 F10581   5500185P1 MS A VALENTINA ASHOK Not Qualified

589 F10611   5500261P1 MS AISWARYA C G Not Qualified

590 F10655   5500391P1 MS DEEPTI RAJENDRA SOLAPURI Not Qualified

591 F10666   5500439P1 MS APOORVA D Not Qualified

592 F10668   5500448P1 MS ADITI S Not Qualified

593 F10689   5500580P1 MS Palika J C Not Qualified

594 F10707   5500704P1 MR LAKHAN KUMAR Not Qualified

595 F10729   5500918P1  MS NOOR AQSA Not Qualified

596 F10752   5501311P1 MS SHIVANI PANDEY Not Qualified

597 F10754   5501322P1 MR LIKITH N Not Qualified

598 F10857   5502222P1 MR REVANTH Y P Not Qualified

599 F10892   5502382P1 MS KAVANA G Not Qualified

600 F10934   5502563P1 MS SANDHYA N L Not Qualified

601 F10959   5502636P1 MR BALACHANDRA T S Not Qualified

602 F11005   5502851P1
MR J P HANUMANTHEGOWD GARI 

KAMAKSHI
Not Qualified

603 F11024   5502928P1 MS NITHYA KHARADE A Not Qualified

604 F11046   5503015P1 MS PALLAVI G Not Qualified

605 F11060   5503050P1 MR DWIVEDI SHARAD MAHESH Not Qualified

606 F11090   5503140P1 MS J AKSHITA Not Qualified

607 F11096   5503172P1 MR P NARESH NAYAK Not Qualified

608 F11097   5503173P1 MS PREETHI VARRIAR Not Qualified

609 F11098   5503174P1 MS B S NUPUR NUTHAN Not Qualified

610 F11156   5503349P1 MR SAMPATH KUMAR C S Not Qualified

611 F11182   5503452P1 MS RUTH ABHILASHA Not Qualified

612 F11192   5503484P1 MR CHINIGEPALLI ESWAR SAI KUMAR Not Qualified

613 F11196   5503502P1 MR C SAI RAJ Not Qualified

614 F11201   5503517P1 MR GOVIND KUMAR JHA Not Qualified

615 F11211   5503567P1 MS TULASI BHAVANA Not Qualified

616 F11212   5503581P1 MS TANUJA SHRISHAIL HULLENNAVAR Not Qualified

617 F11215   5503586P1 MS SRUSHTI ARUN ALKUNTE Not Qualified

618 F11271   5503769P1 MR VENKATESH R HALEMANI Not Qualified

619 F11273   5503774P1 MS P KAVYA Not Qualified

620 F11342   5504034P1 MR P BHAIRESH KUMAR Not Qualified

621 F11356   5504089P1 MS AKSHATA G KAMATAGI Not Qualified

622 F11361   5504108P1 MS SNEHA Not Qualified

623 F11362   5504110P1 MS KALIGITHI SANTHI PRIYA Not Qualified

624 F11380   5504212P1 MR RAM PRADEEP Not Qualified
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625 F11434   5504365P1 MS ASWATHI C P Not Qualified

626 F11448   5504397P1 MR VIJAY C Not Qualified

627 F11470   5504483P1 MS DIVYA A M Not Qualified

628 F11472   5504494P1 MR B S DHANUSH RAO Not Qualified

629 F11496   5504570P1 MS MUKTHA P Not Qualified

630 F11500   5504588P1 MS SUBHADARSANI SAHU Not Qualified

631 F11502   5504592P1 MR LAIK SINGH RAJAWAT Not Qualified

632 F11549   5504724P1 MS KUSUMA N Not Qualified

633 F11551   5504731P1 MS AKSHAYA S Not Qualified


